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RanglisteStandstiche

Schiessbericht Pistolenschiitzen, Feldschitzenverein Riuschlikon, 2022
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Hafner Oliver 199 | 176 | 177 | 187 | 144 | 15 5 5 908 1
Dietrich Robert A 188 | 175 | 173 | 191 | 137 | 15 5 5 889 2
Kober Otto A
Christian 190 | 174 | 174 | 184 | 134 | 15 5 5 881 3
Hollinger Urs \ 175 | 171 | 177 | 189 | 135 | 15 5 5 872 4
Hauser Benno 191 | 171 193 | 143 | 15 5 5 723 5
Hasler Daniel 189 | 174 195 | 138 | 15 5 716 6
von Burg Christoph R 184 | 166 193 | 140 | 15 5 5 708 7
Scotton Paolo 187 | 171 181 | 129 | 15 5 5 693 8
Aeschbach Walter U75 | 189 | 163 178 | 132 | 15 677 9
Hollinger Nils 182 | 161 | 169 125 5 5 647 | 10
Fer Nicolas 182 | 161 154 | 112 | 15 5 5 634 | 11
Weber Rudolf \ 189 | 166 180 15 5 5 560 | 12
Michaelides Doros R 184 | 162 175 15 5 5 546 | 13
Weber Raphael 196 | 175 149 | 15 5 5 545 | 14
Tschudi Michele 168 | 158 184 15 5 5 535 | 15
Sagawe Alexander 197 | 174 129 | 15 5 5 525 | 16
Steiner Jasmin 190 | 171 135 | 15 5 5 521 | 17
Wackerle Beat 121 | 131 168 15 5 440 | 18
Wilson Joann 167 | 127 101 | 15 410 | 19
Schlegel Marco V | 186 | 174 15 5 5 |38 | 20
Peier Andreas 178 | 178 15 5 376 | 21
Tognola Andrea E 190 | 171 15 376 | 22
Merz Roger V | 186 | 173 15 374 | 23
Sagawe Maximilian 187 | 170 5 5 367 24
Bar Jakob U75 | 179 | 151 15 5 5 355 | 25
Kienle Robert Uu75 | 179 | 149 15 5 5 353 26
Schmid Christian 177 | 156 5 5 343 | 27
Hafeli Hermann 177 | 152 5 5 339 28
Klein Michael 183 156 339 | 29
Janke Heiko Helmut 166 139 | 15 5 5 330 30
Lienhard Patrick 166 121 | 15 5 5 [ 312 | 31
Jucker Albert U75 | 151 | 121 15 | 5 5 | 297 | 32
Muller Karl \ 130 142 | 15 5 5 297 | 33
Marentini Bruno U7s | 147 | 125 15 5 292 34
Merki Heinz u75 144 90 15 249 | 35
Ruh Rudolf U75 | 124 | 100 15 239 | 36
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Smith Lester 171 171 37
Baumann Michael 165 5 170 38
von Dario
Rickenbach 145 > > | 155 | 39
Patera Livio 139 15 154 40
Gutzeit Martin 143 5 5 153 41
Bulgheroni Enrico 133 15 148 42
Wuhrmann Valentina 133 5 5 143 43
Meyer Christina 137 137 a4
Hanni Christoph 94 15 5 5 119 45
Macci Kristina 54 15 5 74 46
Knezevic Josip 56 5 61 47
Stampfli Dominic 17 17 48
ZZ Anzahl 32 40 6 17 23 35 33 32 48
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Rangliste

Auswartige Schiessen
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Hafner Oliver 143 143 146 146 292 1
Hauser Benno 144 146 290 2
Tognola Andrea E 146 144 290 3
von Burg | Christoph R 136 137 145 143 288 4
Kober Otto A
Christian 140 142 143 285 5
Melliger Heinz E 146 138 284 6
Hasler Daniel 129 129 133 148 281 7
Scotton Paolo 128 140 140 139 280 8
Weber Rudolf \% 136 141 139 131 280 9
Dietrich Robert A 134 135 127 132 269 10
Hollinger | Urs \ 138 108 131 130 269 11
Tschudi Michéle 132 133 133 266 12
Steiner Jasmin 128 135 263 13
Aeschbach | Walter U75 136 126 262 14
Hollinger Nils 126 132 258 15
Miller Karl \ 133 112 245 16
Fer Nicolas 110 114 224 17
Wackerle Beat 101 70 171 18
Weber Raphael 146 146 19
Peier Andreas 144 144 20
Sagawe Alexander 138 138 21
Merz Roger V 134 134 22
Sismanovic | Milan E 133 133 23
Michaelides | Doros R 129 129 24
Baumann Michael 111 111 25
Klein Michael 106 106 26
Merki Heinz U75 101 101 27
ZZ Anzahl 15 15 10 21 27
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Rangliste Gesamt
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022
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Hafner Oliver 908 292 1200 1
Kober Otto A
Christian 881 285 1166 2
Dietrich Robert A 889 269 1158 3
Hollinger Urs \4 872 | 269 1141 4
Hauser Benno 723 | 290 1013 5
Hasler Daniel 716 281 997 6
von Burg Christoph R 708 288 9296 7
Scotton Paolo 693 280 973 8
Aeschbach | Walter U75 | 677 | 262 939 9
Hollinger | Nils 647 | 258 905 10
Fer Nicolas 634 224 858 11
Weber Rudolf \% 560 280 840 12
Tschudi Michéle 535 266 801 13
Steiner Jasmin 521 263 784 14
Weber Raphael 545 | 146 691 15
Michaelides | Doros R 546 129 675 16
Tognola Andrea E 376 | 290 666 17
Sagawe Alexander 525 138 663 18
Wackerle Beat 440 171 611 19
Miller Karl \% 297 245 542 20
Peier Andreas 376 144 520 21
Merz Roger V. | 374 | 134 508 22
Klein Michael 339 106 445 23
Merki Heinz U75 | 249 | 101 350 24
Baumann Michael 170 111 281 25
ZZ Anzahl 25 25 25
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Endschiessen 2022 Pistole

Gabenstich Sau

1 Lienhard
2 Hasler

3 Dietrich
4 Hauser

5 Gutzeit

5 Weber

7 Hollinger
7 Merz

9 Schlegel
10 Hanni
11 Patera
11 Hollinger
11 Hafner
11 Miler
15 Jucker
16 Scotton
17 Tschudi
17 Bernegger
19 Kober
20 Michaelides
21 Haldi
22 Klein
23 Jucker
24 Meyer
25 Merki
26 Baumann
27 Schlegel
28 Janke
29 Knezevic

Patrick
Daniel
Robert
Benno
Martin
Raphael
Nils
Roger
Marco
Christoph
Livio

Urs
Oliver
Karl
Heidi
Paolo
Michéle
Daniel
Otto Christian
Doros
Willy
Michael
Albert
Christina
Heinz
Michael
Thao
Heiko
Josip

86
g2
79
78
68
68
63
63
61
58
55
55
55
55
51
48
46
46

42
41
40
33
32
30
29
27
25
22

Abeggstich 25m
1 Hafner Oliver
2 Weber Raphael
3 Scotton Paclo
3 Kober Otto
5 Hauser Benno
5 Tschudi Michéle
7 Schlegel Marco
8 Hasler Daniel
8 Michaelides Doros
10 Dietrich Robert
11 Haollinger Urs
11 Haldi Willy
11 Meyer Christina
14 Lienhard Patrick
14 Janke Heiko
14 Haollinger Mils
17 Guizeit Martin
17 Patera Livio
19 Baumann Michael
19 Marentini Bruno
21 Merz Roger
22 Merki Heinz
23 Bermnegger Daniel
24 Knezevic Josip
25 Klein Michael
26 Hanni Christoph
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